POSICAO

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Educacgdo levada a sério.

CURSO
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutri¢do
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo
Nutrigdo

Nutrigdo

Nutrigdo

TURNO

Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno
Noturno

Noturno

BOLSA

BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%
BOLSA PARCIAL 50%

CANDIDATO

AMANDA BRITO MOREIRA

AGDA STEPHANIE MARTINS NESTOR
KATLEEN LOHAYNE GOMES OLIVEIRA
SABRINA SUFIAN ASFOUR

ANA FLAVIA BARBOSA DE ANDRADE
KATIA MELO XAVIER

YZABELLI BARBARA GONZAGA
MAVYANE BARACHO SANTIAGO
RUBIA HELENA DE JESUS

IZABELLA CAROLINE PAULA SANTOS
JOYCE FERNANDES OLIVEIRA
MONIQUE ALVES GUALBERTO
JASMIM MUNDIM BRANDAO DINIZ
REBECA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS

DEIVID PEREIRA DE JESUS

CAMILA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
EUZIANE APARECIDA SOARES NUNES
FRANCIELLY VIEIRA DINIZ

DIEGO DE SOUZA VIEIRA

VICTORIA RODRIGUES LEAO
SCARLET GREGORIO GAMA
VANESSA CREMASCO BORBA
EDUARDO DE JESUS BARBOSA
EVELLYN CAROLINE GUEDES HIPOLITO
MARIANA GOMES DA ASSUNCAO
LAURA FERNANDES FAGUNDES
THAIS DUARTE LEAO

FLAVIA SILVA SOUZA SOUTO

THAIS JENIFFER DAS DORES CARDOSO
RAQUEL NUNES ANDRADE

BRENDA GONCALVES VIEIRA

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO
ANA PAULA OHASI COSTA

LIEUDA MARILIA FERNANDES DE SOUSA NEVES

DAYSE DA SILVA MENDES MOREIRA
VICTOR HUGO SANTOS MOREIRA
KAREN POLIANE SOUZA TOMAZ
ANA CAROLINE FREIRE PEREIRA
NAYARA CRISTINA CALDEIRA LIMA
JULIANA BRUNO

NOTA MEDIA QTDE BOLSAS

584,06
565,82
564,46
564,38
560,24
559,9

555,12
554,76
551,66
549,4

545,22
544,82
540,66
535,8

534,7

531,48
525,78
522,98
521,48
519,22
517,9

517,82
510,06
508,8

504,04
501,22
500,32
491,48
490,04
487,56
485,4

484,84
478,9

473,02
471,2

467,84
465,92
462,9

461,98
455,36

® ® ® ® ® ® ® W W0 W W W0 W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W 0 0 0

X FAMINAS-BH



