POSICAO	CURSO	TURNO	BOLSA	CANDIDATO	NOTA MEDIA	QTDE BOLSAS
1	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	AMANDA BRITO MOREIRA	584,06	8
2	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	AGDA STEPHANIE MARTINS NESTOR	565,82	8
3	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	KATLEEN LOHAYNE GOMES OLIVEIRA	564,46	8
4	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	SABRINA SUFIAN ASFOUR	564,38	8
5	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	ANA FLAVIA BARBOSA DE ANDRADE	560,24	8
6	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	KATIA MELO XAVIER	559,9	8
7	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	YZABELLI BARBARA GONZAGA	555,12	8
8	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	MAVYANE BARACHO SANTIAGO	554,76	8
9	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	RUBIA HELENA DE JESUS	551,66	8
10	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	IZABELLA CAROLINE PAULA SANTOS	549,4	8
11	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	JOYCE FERNANDES OLIVEIRA	545,22	8
12	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	MONIQUE ALVES GUALBERTO	544,82	8
13	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	JASMIM MUNDIM BRANDAO DINIZ	540,66	8
14	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	REBECA VIEIRA DOS SANTOS	535,8	8
15	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	DEIVID PEREIRA DE JESUS	534,7	8
16	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	CAMILA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS	531,48	8
17	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	EUZIANE APARECIDA SOARES NUNES	525,78	8
18	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	FRANCIELLY VIEIRA DINIZ	522,98	8
19	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	DIEGO DE SOUZA VIEIRA	521,48	8
20	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	VICTORIA RODRIGUES LEAO	519,22	8
21	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	SCARLET GREGORIO GAMA	517,9	8
22	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	VANESSA CREMASCO BORBA	517,82	8
23	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	EDUARDO DE JESUS BARBOSA	510,06	8
24	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	EVELLYN CAROLINE GUEDES HIPOLITO	508,8	8
25	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	MARIANA GOMES DA ASSUNCAO	504,04	8
26	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	LAURA FERNANDES FAGUNDES	501,22	8
27	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	THAIS DUARTE LEAO	500,32	8
28	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	FLAVIA SILVA SOUZA SOUTO	491,48	8
29	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	THAIS JENIFFER DAS DORES CARDOSO	490,04	8
30	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	RAQUEL NUNES ANDRADE	487,56	8
31	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	BRENDA GONCALVES VIEIRA	485,4	8
32	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS CARVALHO	484,84	8
33	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	ANA PAULA OHASI COSTA	478,9	8
34	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	LIEUDA MARILIA FERNANDES DE SOUSA NEVES	473,02	8
35	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	DAYSE DA SILVA MENDES MOREIRA	471,2	8
36	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	VICTOR HUGO SANTOS MOREIRA	467,84	8
37	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	KAREN POLIANE SOUZA TOMAZ	465,92	8
38	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	ANA CAROLINE FREIRE PEREIRA	462,9	8
39	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	NAYARA CRISTINA CALDEIRA LIMA	461,98	8
40	Nutrição	Noturno	BOLSA PARCIAL 50%	JULIANA BRUNO	455,36	8

